INGATESTONE AND DISTRICT DART LEAGUE

Player of the Season Table - Winter 2008 / 2009 Season.

Martin Compton
Alex Tinsley
John Wastenage
Harry Smith
Peter Cable
Senan Corry
Andrew Kateley
Peter Wiffen
Matt Garrett
Barry Howgego
Vernon Walsh
Grant Hammond
Mel Sylvester
Scott Bennett
Gary Rayner
Andrew Westcott
Clinton Horne
Matt Doe

Chris Blumson
Ben Maguire
John Hansell
Andrew Sartorius
Richard Flesher
Lee Holland

Jay Alexander
Simon Love
Dean Willsher
Keith Bodimeade
Steve Hack
Steve Smith
Tony Lock

Dave Wright
Andy Dawson
lan Lennard
Tony Lambert
Dave Howgego
Andy Hills

Tony Wallis

Jim Buffoni
Trevor Grimsey
Gary Bostwick
George Dixon
Olly Nye

Michael Warwick
Terri Warwick
Peter Henderson

C. City Hammers

C. City Hammers

C. City Hammers
Chelmer Inn

Eagle

Fox & Hounds A
Chelmer Inn

C. City Hammers
Chelmer Inn
Oddfellows Arms
Chelmer Inn

Rising Sun Dragons
Chelmer Inn
Chelmsford SC
Eagle

Rising Sun Dragons
Royal Oak A

Fox & Hounds A
Royal Oak A

Rising Sun Dragons
Oddfellows Arms
Eagle

Royal Oak A
Chelmer Inn

Eagle

Royal Oak A
Chelmer Inn
Chelmsford SC
Royal Oak A
Chelmsford SC

Fox & Hounds A
Eagle

Fox & Hounds A
Fox & Hounds A
Chelmsford SC
Oddfellows Arms
Eagle

Fox & Hounds A
Rising Sun Dragons
Chelmsford SC
Royal Oak A

Rising Sun Dragons
Chelmsford SC
Oddfellows Arms
Oddfellows Arms
Oddfellows Arms

86
86
84
78
74
59
62
52
47
70
55
56
61
42
61
59
50
47
45
39
57
44
40
43
46
41
36
53
41
35
48
30
46
37
33
44
41
38
39
36
30
27
22
18
21
13

99
102
108
108
108

87

93

78

72
108

87

90

99

72
105
102

87

84

81

72
108

84

78

84

90

81

72
108

84

72
102

66
102

84

75
108
102

96
102

99

93

84

87

78

93

78

86.87
84.31
77.78
72.22
68.52
67.82
66.67
66.67
65.28
64.81
63.22
62.22
61.62
58.33
58.10
57.84
57.47
55.95
55.56
54.17
52.78
52.38
51.28
51.19
51.11
50.62
50.00
49.07
48.81
48.61
47.06
45.45
45.10
44.05
44.00
40.74
40.20
39.58
38.24
36.36
32.26
32.14
25.29
23.08
22.58
16.67



